CONTACT: CONTAC	14270
UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. (Requestor's Nations) 526 EAST PARK AVENUE	
(Address) <u>TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 (904) 6E i 6528</u> (City, State, Zip) (Phone #)	OFFICE USE ONLY
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (If kno 1 <u>Mazona</u> <u>Properties</u> , <u>Tre</u>	****122.50 ****122.50
(Corporation Name) 2 (Corporation Name) 2	
3 (Corporation Name) 4 (Corporation Name)	
Walk In Pick Up Time	Certified Copy
Will Wait Photocopy	
New FILINGS AMENDMENTS X Profit Amendment NonProfit Resignation of R A, Officer/Director Umited Liability Change of Registered Agent Domestication Dissolution/Mithdrawal Other Merger	
Annual Report Fictitious Nome	HOLD FOR PICKUP BY
Name Reservation Reinstatement Trademark Other	UCC SERVICES

FILED 96 SEP -G AN 7:50 MILANASSEE, FLORIDA ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

MAZONA PROPERTIES, INC.

The undersigned hereby forms a corporation for profit under Chapter 607 of the laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE I. NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: MAZONA PROPERTIES, INC.

The address of the principal office of this corporation shall be 8455 Grand Canal Drive, Miami, Florida 33144, and the mailing address of the corporation shall be the same.

ARTICLE II. NATURE OF BUSINESS

This corporation may engage or transact in any or all lawful activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States, the State of Florida or any other state, country, territory, or nation.

ARTICLE III. CAPITAL STOCK

The maximum number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 100 shares of common stock at \$1.00 par value.

ARTICLE IV. ADDRESS

The street address of the initial registered office of this corporation shall be 526 East Park Avenue, Suite 200 Tallahassee, Florida 32301, and the name of the initial registered agent of the corporation at that address is UCC Filing & Search Services, Inc.

ARTICLE V. TERM OF EXISTENCE

This corporation is to exist perpetually.

ARTICLE VI. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS

The names and addresses of the initial Officers and Directors are:

Daniel Herran	President/Vice President/
8455 Grand Canal Drive	Secretary/Treasurer/
Miami, FL 33144	Director

· · ·

ARTICLE VII. INCORPORATOR

The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation is:

UCC Filing & Search Services, Inc. 526 East Park Avenue, Suite 200 Tallahassee, Florida 32301

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned agent of UCC Filing & Search Services, Inc., has hereunto set her hand and seal of UCC Filing & Search Services, Inc., on this 6th day of September, 1996.

UCC Filing & Search Services, Inc.

By: <u>Alethea Culuerson</u> Its Agent, Alethea Culverson

96 SEP -6 AH 7:50 ACCEPTANCE OF REGISTERED AGENT DESIGNATED SEE. FLORIDA IN ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

UCC Filing & Search Services, Inc., a Florida corporation authorized to transact business in this State, having a business office identical with the registered office of the corporation name above, and having been designated as the Registered Agent in the above and foregoing Articles, is familiar with and accepts the obligations of the position or Registered Agent under Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes.

UCC Filing & Search Services, Inc.

By: <u>allthea</u> <u>Culcerson</u> Its Agent, Alethea Culverson

OFFICE USE ONLY (Decum		
		SE CEIVED
		·····································
JCC FILING & SEARCH SERVI	CES INC.	DIVISION OF CORPORATION
(Requestor's Name)		ON OF CORPORATION
26 EAST PARK AVENUE		
ALLAHASSEE FL 32301	(904) 681-6528 (Phone #)	OFFICE USE ONLY
(City, State, Zip)	алаан ал	a an
	& DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if	known): -09/26/9601009026
		*****35.00 *****35.0
1 Mazor	na Properties.	
(Corporation Name)	<u> </u>	(Document #)
(Corporation Name)		
Jaalkaranan ramma)		
3		
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)
4		
	요즘 이 것 같아. 이 집에 가지 않는 것 같아. 이 집에 가지 않는 것 같아.	an a
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)
		(Document #) 👘 🙃 🐼 🔅 🖓 🖓
(Corporation Name)		(Document #) 👘 🙃 🐼 🔅 🖓 🖓
	Pick Up Time	(Document #) 👘 🙃 🐼 🔅 🖓 🖓
(Corporation Name)	Pick Up Time	(Document #) 👘 🙃 🐼 🔅 🖓 🖓
(Corporation Name)	Pick Up Time	(Document #)
(Corporation Name)	Pick Up Time	(Document #)
(Corporation Name)	Pick Up Time	(Document)
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)
(Corporation Name)		(Document *)
(Corporation Name)		(Document *)
(Corporation Name)	Amendment Resignation of R A, Officer/Director X Change of Registered Agent	(Document)
(Corporation Name) Weik In Meil Out Will Weit Photocopy NEW Standards Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Amendment Resignation of R A, Officer/Director X Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal	(Document #)
(Corporation Name)	Amendment Resignation of R A, Officer/Director X Change of Registered Agent	(Document)
(Corporation Name) Weik In Meil Out Will Weit Photocopy AEW SEMCENT Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Amendment Resignation of R A, Officer/Director X Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal	(Document #)
(Corporation Name) Weik In Mail Out Will Weit Photocopy AFEW FILMERS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Amendment Resignation of R A, Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	(Document #)
(Corporation Name) Weik In Mail Out Will Weit Photocopy AFEW FILMERS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Amendment Resignation of R A, Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	(Document #)
(Corporation Name)	Amendment Amendment Resignation of R A, Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	(Document #)
(Corporation Name)	Amendment Amendment Resignation of R A, Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	(Document #)
(Corporation Name)	Amendment Amendment Resignation of R A, Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	(Document #)

.

Florida	Department of State,	Sandra B. Mortham, S	ecretary of Sta	te	
	OR BOTH F	ISTERED OFFICE (OR CORPORATIO	NS		
Pursuant to the provision the undersigned consubration of the submits the following both, in the State of F	ns of sections 607.050 orporation organize g statement in order loride.	02, 617.0502, 607.150 ad under the laws (to change its register)	98, or 617,1508 of the State of ad office or reg), Florida Statu of <u>FLCK///</u> Istared agen	ites, A t, or
1a. The name of the c	corporation is: <u>M</u>	AZONA PROF	epties,	INC.	
the mailing address	ss of the corporation	ie •	· · · · · ·		•
•	ID CANAL DRI	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	FI 33	144	
1c. Date of incorpora	tion: <u>9/6/96</u>	Document nu	mber: <u>P96</u>	000074	270
		registered agent and of	fice:		
<u>UČ</u>	C Filing & Search S	ervices, Inc.		N 10	
520	6 East Park Avenue,	Suite 200	• · ·		
Ta	Llahassee, FL 3230	1		SEP 26 CRETAR LAHASS	1997 1997 1997 1997 1997 1997 1997 1997
3. The name and addr	ess of the new regist	ered agent and office:	P.O. Box Not Acc		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DANIEL HER			PH 12: 03	
	455 GRAN	D CANAL DR	Ne		
	MIANI. FL	33144			
The street address o registered agent, as c	f its registered office hanged, will be identi	and the street addre cal.	ss of the busir	ness office o	fits
Such change was aut to authorized by the	horized by resolution	duly adopted by its bo	ard of directors	or by an off	licer
and the second second second			9/23/	76	
Signature of an off	cer, chairman or		(Data)	<u> </u>	
(Printed or typed n	RAN, PRESIL	ENT			•
Having been named corporation, Thereby further agree to cor	as registered agent a accepting appointme poly with the provision	and to accept service (antas registered agent) ons of all statutes relations of all statutes relations liar with and accept t	and agree to ac tive to the prop	tin this capa Her and como	city. Nete
Com-	<u> </u>		a/ 73/91	6	
(Signature of Regis	tered Agent)		(Date)		
f signing on behalf of	an entity:				
PAviel He	RRAV		PRESIDEN	*	
(Typed or Printed)	Name)		(Capacity)	· · ·	

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FiLing FEE: #35.00

CR2E045(11/04)

____ .